## PINE VALLEY ESTATES Apollo, PA

Discover all the features and amenities you've been looking for at Pine Valley Estates manufactured home community in Apollo, PA. Nestled in the beautiful countryside of Armstrong County, Pine Valley Estates has everything our residents need. Our high-quality, affordable homes have open concept floor plans with features like fireplaces, walk-in closets, and spa-like master baths. With off-street parking and large yards, our homes are the affordable solution to rent or own a brand new home. The Pine Valley Estates community by UMH Properties, Inc. provides its homeowners and renters with a variety of sought-after amenities, like 24-hour maintenance services, on-site management, garbage removal, a community center, a basketball and volleyball court as well as a playground, to give each community member an easy and stress-free lifestyle. Create new memories and meet other residents by attending our community Holiday Party in December. Take a tour of UMH Properties, Inc.'s brand new turnkey ready homes today!

UMH Properties, Inc. has a program called "United Neighbors. The program encourages local neighborhood businesses to work together to better the community by using business to business referral. By participating in the "United Neighbors" program, Pine Valley Estates will advertise your business to our residents each month in our community newsletter.

Step outside of your home and take advantage of our commnity amenities including:



- Self-Storage Units
- On-Site Management
- 💼 Garbage Removal Included
- ( Community Center
- Playground





Beautiful Land

**SCAN ME** 

## **PINE VALLEY ESTATES**

1283 Sugar Hollow Road Apollo, PA 15613
724-478-4395 PineValleyEstates@umh.com



